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
Leonard & Penny

Close to shopping. |
| $825/mth plus utilities.
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GREAT neighbourhood in
Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no

pets. 2-bdrm first level of | |

| appliances, air conditioning,
and garage.

wash- |

£ | fireplace

- May/June 1.
- floors, 4 appliances, family |
. room, park-like setting. Ar-
. lington Blvd., Burlington.

large 2. - 905-681-0070, www.pmon-

comer unit S, W view. 2-

ing spots. Amenities, avail
able May 1st. 647-292-
4351.

SPOTLESS Milton
nished 1-bdrm apt.

fur-

ette, A/C, 3 pc. bath, laun-
dry, f-place, large L/R, pri-

able May 18. No smok-
ing/pets/children $750/mth,

905-875-0838.

TWO bedroom, downtown
Milton. Newer building.
Reserved parking, stove,
fridge, central air, video se-
curity system, no pets.
First/last, references.
$895/mth plus hydro. 905-
878-8123.

Call (519) 853-

MILTONwIIageon e park, |

bdrm, 2 under ground park-.\k

with |
shared entrance in quiet |
home close to mall, kitchen- |

vate parking, cable, avail- |

TOWNHOUSE, 3-bdrm Mil-

ton, $1195/mth, first/last.
Available May 1st.
(905) 878-5444.

TWO STOREY semi-de-

1500+sq/ft brick home, 3

I | tached Greenpark in Milton,y

bedroom, 3 washroom, 5 |

Minutes to Go Train. $1500 |

plus utilities. Non smoking.
Available July 1. 905-332-

LARGE

Hardwood

line/viewit.ca
OAKVILLE

- 2,384 bed-

2-bedroom, |

1

- room townhouses available

immediately
March. 4 appliances.
Mall

Ho-
area.

' Lakeshore Management,

- 905-876-3336.

house, large kitchen and 9

feet ceilings, laundry in
basement. Available July
1st or sooner.
plus utilities, references re-
quired. Call 905-878-2737.

LIMEHOUSE, private one

bedroom apartment in the
country. Appliances and
utilities inclusive. First/last.
Call 519-853-0298.

MAY 1st, irg 1-bdrm apt.,

Rockwood. $655/mth + hy-
dro. Call 416-575-1909 or

' 519-501-6688.

- MILTON 2 bedroom avalil-

able. $945. +. Clean and

$1100/mth | g

 rent, shared kitchen, and RAINBOW Village Daycare

RN T R

for

. bath. $450/mth. Call 905-
- 878-8862.

GEORGETOWN, Large 1- - parking, between Acton & |

quiet building. Call Jake |

416-918-5913.  Avallable | oy TON shared accommo-

. dation, clean, non smoking.

immediately

MILTON basement apt. for
rent with kitchenette, suit-

able for one person.
$600/mth utilities included.

. Call 905-878-8223.

MILTON Derry & Trudeau

area, new 1-bdrm bsmt apt. |
 own washer & dryer, non- |

smokers, immediate occu- | | &
pancy, suitable for single | § =

person. $750/mth includes |

utilities. Call 905-875-0952. |

ROOM for rent,
kitchen, and bath, A/C, utili-
ties included. $500/mth.
Call 905-875-4703.

house. Pearson & Main St.
Call 905-875-4875.

Close to Go. Parking & util-
ties included, outdoor hot

through |
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WILSON

cially Deciah.

references required. Call | &

Dave | |

- Amy and Dfaw of Milton are pleased to
announce the birth of their daughter Katherine Marie
Maud, weighing 6 Ibs, 14 oz at Milton District Hospital
on Monday March, 15th, 2004. Kate is welcomed by
proud grandparents Carol and Murray Wilson, Jan
and Mike O'Grady and Bill and Jane Byrick. Thanks
to Dr. Rajasingham and all obstetrics nurses, espe-

ANNUAL MEETING

The Annual Meeting of the
Milton Evergreen Cemetery
Board of Directors will be held at
Hugh Foster Hall
Tuesday April 20, 2004
Beginning at 7:30 p.m.
Interment Rights Holders
Are invited to attend

For more information call
905-875-1404

The Canadian Champion, Tuesday, April 20, 2004—23

CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300

CLASSIFIED HOURS Mondw to Fnday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm -
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BONUS! All Classified Ads appear at
www.miltoncanadianchampion.com

FETTER: Winnifred C. “Winnie”
(nee Whetham)
Peacefully, surrounded by her family on Friday, April
16, 2004 at Milton District Hospital. Loving wife of 59
years of William “Bill” Fetter. Loving mother of Gary
and his wife Alice, Gail (1974) and Wayne. Remem-
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